
Run Date: 16:22:01 Lymington Town Sailing Club

Duties Committed and Required
Selected on: Date From: 01/01/2025 Date to: 31/07/2025

Date Event Time Duty Member Duty Member Duty Member Tractor RIB1 Helm & RIB CaptainRIB1 Crew RIB2 Helm RIB2 Crew RIB3 Helm RIB3 Crew RIB4 Helm RIB4 Crew
Sun 30 Mar 2025Spring 5 08:30 RO & RIB3 HelmBecci Wigley ARO & RIB3 CrewJohn Cooper Ian White Ian White Suzie HawkinsNick Ingram Richard Lilley RO ARO
Sat 5 Apr 2025Saturday Sailing 113:00 Supervisor & RIB2 CrewClare Sleigh David OsborneRichard Keightley-HansonJustyn Bar RO
Sun 6 Apr 2025Spring 6 08:30 RO & RIB3 HelmDavid GorringeARO & RIB3 CrewDarren Longley Peter Wills Peter Wills Philip GwytherWayne WestonSuzie HawkinsRO ARO
Wed 9 Apr 2025Wed Spring 109:00 RO & RIB3 CrewRob Martin ARO Senior ARO Jan Martin Jonathan King Alastair BeetonJohn Richards Paul Hemsley Cathy BartramRO Instructor Nick Ingram
Sat 12 Apr 2025Saturday Sailing 213:00 Supervisor & RIB2 CrewNigel Wakefield Adrian Jordan Richard Keightley-HansonRoderick Dey RO
Sun 13 Apr 2025Long Distance 108:30 RO & RIB3 HelmRobin Milledge ARO & RIB3 CrewRichard Lilley Michael Sleigh Michael SleighSuzie HawkinsRobert York RO ARO Luke McEwen Emma McEwen
Wed 16 Apr 2025Wed Spring 212:00 RO & RIB3 CrewDavid GorringeARO Toby Collyer Senior ARO Richard RussellJonathan King Jonny Wise Jonathan King John Richards Simon White RO Instructor Ian Ramus
Sat 19 Apr 2025Saturday Sailing 313:00 Supervisor & RIB2 CrewAdrian Bateman Mike Baker June Baker Mandy BatemanRO
Sun 20 Apr 2025Spring 7 08:30 RO & RIB3 HelmJohn Martin ARO & RIB3 CrewPamela Martin RO ARO
Mon 21 Apr 2025Easter Egg Race12:00 RO & RIB3 Helm ARO & RIB3 Crew Suzie Hawkins RO ARO
Wed 23 Apr 2025Wed Spring 317:00 RO & RIB3 Crew ARO Senior ARO Richard RussellSean Ward Jonathan King Sarah RobinsonJohn Richards Alastair BeetonHoward FarbrotherRO Instructor Louise Hosken
Sat 26 Apr 2025Saturday Sailing 409:00 Supervisor & RIB2 CrewJenny Bennett Nigel WakefieldDuncan Butler RO
Sun 27 Apr 2025Spring 8 08:30 RO & RIB3 HelmTig Williams ARO & RIB3 CrewMark Lee Paul Hayden Louise HoskenRO ARO
Wed 30 Apr 2025Wed Spring 412:00 RO & RIB3 CrewNick Simmons ARO Senior ARO Richard RussellJonathan King Kevin Podger Peter Barton Jonathan King Alastair BeetonNick SimmonsRO Instructor Kay Pritchard
Sat 3 May 2025Saturday Sailing 509:00 Supervisor & RIB2 CrewAdrian Bateman Emma McEwenEmma McEwenMandy BatemanRO
Sun 4 May 2025Spring 9 08:30 RO & RIB3 HelmGeoff Havers ARO & RIB3 CrewAbby Keightley-Hanson Peter Wills Peter Wills Philip GwytherWayne Weston RO ARO
Wed 7 May 2025Wed Spring 517:00 RO & RIB3 CrewRobin Milledge ARO Peter Barton Senior ARO Jonathan King John Hartz Chris Aston Ian Ramus Paul Hemsley RO Instructor Anna Whitfield
Sat 10 May 2025Saturday Sailing 609:00 Supervisor & RIB2 CrewClare Sleigh Mike Baker June Baker RO
Sun 11 May 2025Summer 1 & 208:30 RO & RIB3 HelmTig Williams ARO & RIB3 Crew Dave Freeman RO ARO
Wed 14 May 2025Wed Spring 617:00 RO & RIB3 Crew ARO Senior ARO Jonathan King Jonathan King Mark Lee Andy Burton RO Instructor
Sun 18 May 2025Summer 3 & 409:00 RO & RIB3 HelmNick Simmons ARO & RIB3 CrewSuzie Hawkins Andrew RichardsKevin Podger Louise HoskenSarah RichardsAndrew RichardsRO ARO
Wed 21 May 2025Wed Spring 717:00 RO & RIB3 Crew ARO Senior ARO Alastair BeetonSarah RobinsonCathy BartramRO Instructor Anna Whitfield
Sat 24 May 2025Saturday Sailing 709:00 Supervisor & RIB2 CrewJenny Bennett Justyn Bar David OsborneRoderick Dey RO
Sun 25 May 2025Summer 5 & 608:30 RO & RIB3 HelmTig Williams ARO & RIB3 Crew John Martin Pamela MartinCharles Bell RO ARO
Mon 26 May 2025Spring Bank Holiday Race08:30 RO & RIB3 Helm ARO & RIB3 Crew RO ARO
Wed 28 May 2025Wed Spring 817:00 RO & RIB3 Crew ARO Nigel WakefieldSenior ARO Sarah RichardsSean Ward Graham WallisJudy Wallis Sean Ward RO Instructor
Wed 4 Jun 2025Wed Spring 908:30 RO & RIB3 Crew ARO Senior ARO John Hartz Mark Lee RO
Sat 7 Jun 2025Saturday Sailing 813:00 Supervisor & RIB2 Crew Duncan Butler RO
Sun 8 Jun 2025Average Lap Timed 108:30 RO & RIB3 Helm ARO & RIB3 Crew RO ARO
Sat 14 Jun 2025Saturday Sailing 913:00 Supervisor & RIB2 Crew RO
Sun 15 Jun 2025Summer 7 & 808:30 RO & RIB3 Helm ARO & RIB3 Crew Louise HoskenRO ARO
Wed 18 Jun 2025Ladies, Crews and ad Hoc race17:00 RO & RIB3 Crew ARO Senior ARO John Hartz RO Instructor
Sat 21 Jun 2025Saturday Sailing 1013:00 Supervisor & RIB2 Crew Kevin Podger Heather Chipperfield RO
Sun 22 Jun 2025Summer 9 & 1008:30 RO & RIB3 Helm ARO & RIB3 Crew Tom Geldart Joseph GeldartRO ARO
Wed 25 Jun 2025Wed Summer 117:00 RO & RIB3 Crew ARO Senior ARO Louise JohnsonMark Barwell Cathy BartramRO
Sat 28 Jun 2025Saturday Sailing 1113:00 Supervisor & RIB2 Crew RO
Sun 29 Jun 2025Pursuit Race 08:30 RO & RIB3 Helm ARO & RIB3 Crew RO ARO
Wed 2 Jul 2025Wed Summer 217:00 RO & RIB3 Crew ARO Senior ARO Chris Aston Ian Ramus RO
Sat 5 Jul 2025Saturday Sailing 1213:00 Supervisor & RIB2 Crew Tom Geldart Joseph Geldart RO
Sun 6 Jul 2025Summer 11 & 1208:30 RO & RIB3 Helm ARO & RIB3 Crew John Martin Pamela Martin RO ARO
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Run Date: 16:22:01 Lymington Town Sailing Club

Duties Committed and Required
Selected on: Date From: 01/01/2025 Date to: 31/07/2025

Date Event Time Duty Member Duty Member Duty Member Tractor RIB1 Helm & RIB CaptainRIB1 Crew RIB2 Helm RIB2 Crew RIB3 Helm RIB3 Crew RIB4 Helm RIB4 Crew
Wed 9 Jul 2025Wed Summer 317:00 RO & RIB3 Crew ARO Senior ARO RO
Sat 12 Jul 2025Saturday Sailing 1313:00 Supervisor & RIB2 Crew RO
Sun 13 Jul 2025Summer 13 & 1408:30 RO & RIB3 Helm ARO & RIB3 Crew RO ARO
Wed 16 Jul 2025Wed Summer 417:00 RO & RIB3 Crew ARO Senior ARO RO
Wed 23 Jul 2025Wed Summer 509:00 RO & RIB3 Crew ARO Senior ARO RO
Sat 26 Jul 2025Saturday Sailing 1413:00 Supervisor & RIB2 Crew RO
Sun 27 Jul 2025Summer 15 & 1608:30 RO & RIB3 Helm ARO & RIB3 Crew RO ARO
Wed 30 Jul 2025Wed Summer 617:00 RO & RIB3 Crew ARO Senior ARO Graham WallisJudy Wallis RO

**** End of Report
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